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 AGES 8-17
___________________________

GREAT FOR ALL LEVELS.

Sign Up Early! 

tennis
& SPORTS CAMP

303.233.3187

Our Sports Camp is 2/3
tennis, 1/3 other sports,

and a great way to get the
kids active and engaged.

Choose full day or half day
options! Limited spots!

Check out more at...

LAKEWOODPARKTENNIS.COM

CHOOSE HALF DAY OR FULL DAY. MONDAY-FRIDAY FORMAT.

Weekly Camps

Week 1...............Monday, May 27 - Friday, May 31
Week 2...............Monday, June 3 - Friday,  June 7
Week 3...............Monday, June 10 - Friday, June 14
Week 4...............Monday, June 17 - Friday, June 21
Week 5...............Monday, June 24 - Friday, June 28
Week 6...............Monday, July 1 - Friday, July 5
Week 7...............Monday, July 8 - Friday, July 12
Week 8...............Monday, July 15 - Friday, July 19
Week 9...............Monday, July 22 - Friday, July 26
Week 10.............Monday, July 29 - Friday, Aug 2
Week 11.............Monday, Aug 5 - Friday, Aug 9

HALF-DAY: 9 AM-12:30 NOON........................$299/child/wk
HALF-DAY: 12:30 NOON-4 PM........................$250/child/wk
FULL DAY: 9 AM-4 PM.....................................$425/child/wk
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ALL CAMPS MONDAY-FRIDAY:

2024 summer camp schedule

Camp Details 
*Campers spend 2/3 of their time playing tennis and 1/3 playing
ultimate frisbee, soccer, pickleball, kickball, & more!
*Campers will learn a lot about tennis & complimentary  sports,
and have a great time doing it!  The additional activities have
many shared physical or mental skill sets important to
development such as: field positioning, anticipation of where the
ball is going, lateral motion footwork, shoulder strength, balance,
changing directions, respecting your opponent, and many more.

*Campers commit to the entire M-F week. No refunds issued for
missed days. We encourage campers to find a replacement
friend instead.  

*All campers bring your own water and water container; LPTC
has water coolers for refills.  On-site lunch supervision is
provided, but we DO NOT PROVIDE LUNCH. Please bring lunch if
camper is FULL DAY.  

Spots go fast, so sign up early online, in person,
or over the phone. Registration is open for

every available summer week!  

info@lakewoodparktennis.com


